• •• • • •• • ••
• •• • • •• • ••
• •• • • •• • ••
• •• • • •• • ••
• •• • • •• • ••
Oil Mist Eliminators
PMR Series
Section 60

the nominal rating, as detailed in the technical data, without jeopardizing
the warranty.
DESIGN CONSIDERATIONS
Model Number
Nominal Inlet Flow Connections
Vessel
Height
Vessel
DiameterUpstream
of Dryer
Downstream
of Refrig Dryer
Inlet/
Outlet
Drain
PMR-85 85 140 2 1 32" 14”
PMR-180 180 252 2 1 36" 14”
PMR-435 435 587 2.5 1 49" 14”
PMR-780 785 1004 4 1 68" 16"
PMR-1015 1015 1,333 4 1 68" 16"
PMR-1305 1305 1,651 4 1 68" 18”
PMR-1450 1450 1,928 4 1 62" 24”
PMR-2175 2175 2,790 4 1 75" 24”
PMR-2900 2900 3,853 4 1 88" 24”
PMR-4350 4350 5,527 6 1.5 135" 24”
PMR-6160 6160 7,752 8 2 137" 30”
PMR-7250 7250 9,752 8 2 157" 30”
PMR-8700 8700 11,717 10 2 185" 30”
PMR-15000 15,000 16,242 12 2 185" 36"
PMR-17500 17,500 18,267 12 2 209" 36"
Inlet Pressure
(PSIG)
Filter Inlet Capacity
Correction Factor